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Nagaland Government Holiday List 2023 PDF

The release of Nagaland Government notification has given us the Nagaland government holiday list for the next calendar year 2023. Nagaland State government holidays are much unique from other states as India is a diverse country with every state having its own culture and significance. Find below the probable Nagaland government holiday list 2023.

Nagaland Govt Holiday List 2023 PDF Download


	S.no	Holiday	Date	Day
	1	New Year’s Day	01.01.2023	Sunday
	2	Republic Day	26.01.2023	Thursday
	3	Holi	08.03.2023	Wednesday
	4	Good Friday	07.04.2023	Friday
	5	Easter Saturday	08.04.2023	Saturday
	6	Easter Sunday	09.04.2023	Sunday
	7	Idul Fitr	22.04.2023	Saturday
	8	Bakrid / Eid al Adha	29.06.2023	Thursday
	9	Independence Day	15.08.2023	Tuesday
	10	Janmashtami	07.09.2023	Thursday
	11	Eid e Milad	28.09.2023	Thursday
	12	Gandhi Jayanti	02.10.2023	Monday
	13	Vijaya Dashami	24.10.2023	Tuesday
	14	Diwali	12.11.2023	Sunday
	15	Guru Nanak Jayanti	27.11.2023	Monday
	16	Christmas Day	25.12.2023	Monday




Nagaland Holiday Latest News 2023

You can check here the complete month-wise list of holidays for Nationalized Private Banks and Cooperative banks during the year 2022 in Nagaland. The Second and Fourth Saturday lists are also indicated in the month-wise e-calendar. [Click to Download PDF]
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Bank Holidays 2022 Jan (Nagaland)

January month – Nagaland Bank Holidays 2022

	01 January 2022 | Saturday | New Year’s Day
	26 January 2022 | Wednesday | Republic Day


Bank Holidays 2022 Feb (Nagaland)

February month – Nagaland Bank Holidays 2022

	No Bank Holidays in February 2022


Bank Holidays 2022 March (Nagaland)

March month – Nagaland Bank Holidays 2022

	No Bank Holidays in March 2022


Bank Holidays 2022 April (Nagaland)

April month – Nagaland Bank Holidays 2022

	01 April 2022 | Friday | Bank Holiday (Annual Account Closing)
	15 April 2022 | Friday | Good Friday


Bank Holidays 2022 May (Nagaland)

May month – Nagaland Bank Holidays 2022

	03 May 2022 | Tuesday | Idul Fitr


Bank Holidays 2022 June (Nagaland)

June month – Nagaland Bank Holidays 2022

	No Bank Holidays in June 2022


Bank Holidays 2022 July (Nagaland)

July month – Nagaland Bank Holidays 2022

	10 July 2022 | Sunday | Bakrid, Eid al Adha


Bank Holidays 2022 Aug (Nagaland)

August month – Nagaland Bank Holidays 2022

	15 August 2022 | Monday | Independence Day


Bank Holidays 2022 Sep (Nagaland)

September month – Nagaland Bank Holidays 2022

	No Bank Holidays in September 2022


Bank Holidays 2022 Oct (Nagaland)

October month – Nagaland Bank Holidays 2022

	02 October 2022 | Sunday | Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday
	04 October 2022 | Tuesday | Dussehra (Durga Puja)
	05 October 2022 | Wednesday | Dussehra (Durga Puja)
	24 October 2022 | Monday | Diwali


Bank Holidays 2022 Nov (Nagaland)

January month – Nagaland Bank Holidays 2022

	08 November 2022 | Tuesday | Guru Nanak Jayanti


Bank Holidays 2022 Dec (Nagaland)

December month – Nagaland Bank Holidays 2022

	01 December 2022 | Thursday | State Inauguration
	(24 -27) December 2022 | (Saturday – Tuesday) | Christmas Day




2nd Saturday and Fourth Saturday PDF 2022 | Bank Holiday Month Wise List in India 2022

January Month Bank Holidays Saturday 2022

	8th January 2022 | Second Saturday | Bank Holiday
	22nd January 2022 | Fourth Saturday | Bank Holiday


February Month Bank Holidays Saturday 2022

	12th February 2022 | Second Saturday | Bank Holiday
	26th February 2022 | Fourth Saturday | Bank Holiday


March Month Bank Holidays Saturday 2022

	12th March 2022 | Second Saturday | Bank Holiday
	26th March 2022 | Fourth Saturday | Bank Holiday


April Month Bank Holidays Saturday 2022

	09th April 2022 | Second Saturday | Bank Holiday
	23rd April 2022 | Fourth Saturday | Bank Holiday


May Month Bank Holidays Saturday 2022

	14th May 2022 | Second Saturday | Bank Holiday
	28th May 2022 | Fourth Saturday | Bank Holiday


June Month Bank Holidays Saturday 2022

	11th June 2022 | Second Saturday | Bank Holiday
	25th June 2022 | Fourth Saturday | Bank Holiday


July Month Bank Holidays Saturday 2022

	09th July 2022 | Second Saturday | Bank Holiday
	23rd July 2022 | Fourth Saturday | Bank Holiday


August Month Bank Holidays Saturday 2022

	13th August 2022 | Second Saturday | Bank Holiday
	27th August 2022 | Fourth Saturday | Bank Holiday


September  Month Bank Holidays Saturday 2022

	10th September 2022 | Second Saturday | Bank Holiday
	24th September 2022 | Fourth Saturday | Bank Holiday


October Month Bank Holidays Saturday 2022

	08th October 2022 | Second Saturday | Bank Holiday
	22nd October 2022 | Fourth Saturday | Bank Holiday


November Month Bank Holidays Saturday 2022

	12th November 2022 | Second Saturday | Bank Holiday
	26th November 2022 | Fourth Saturday | Bank Holiday


December Month Bank Holidays Saturday 2022

	10th December 2022 | Second Saturday | Bank Holiday
	24th December 2022 | Fourth Saturday | Bank Holiday


Click Here ⇒ All Bank Holidays 2022 PDF in India








Stay connected with us on our Whatsapp Channel, Facebook,  Instagram, and YouTube Channel to receive the most up-to-date news and updates.
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